
Events Sponsored by ESOL                                                SY 2011-2012 
 

April 2012  

  
Wednesday, April 11 

ESOL Community Resource Fair  

 

Tuesday, April 10 

Personal Safety for Children - Eisenhower ES 

March 2012  

 
Tuesday, March 20 

ESOL Family Morning - Southern Oak ES 
 

Saturday, March 10 

Citizenship and Naturalization 

 

Friday, March 9 

Family Coffee Hour - Tyrone MS 

February 2012  

 
Wednesday, February 22 

International Café and Family Hour - Skycrest ES 
 

Thursday, February 9 

Day of Design Field Trip - Dixie Hollins HS 

January 2012 

 

January 26 

ESOL Community Fair - Clearwater East Library 
 

January 25 

Homework & Reading Tips - Ponce de Leon ES 
 

January 7 & 10 

Countywide Programs - Pinellas Park HS & Gibbs HS 

December 2011 

 
Tuesday, December 6 

Family Hour - Safety Harbor MS 
 

Wednesday, December 7 

Homework & Reading Tips - Mildred Helms ES 

 

 

 



Events Sponsored by ESOL                                                SY 2011-2012 
 

November 2011 

 
Wednesday, November 30 

Family Time - McMullen-Booth ES 

 

Wednesday, November 30 

ESOL District Advisory Council - Pinellas Park MS 

 

Wednesday, November 16 

International Café and Family Hour - Skycrest ES 
 

Tuesday, November 15 

Morning Coffee with ESOL - Dunedin MS 
 

Friday, November 11 

Hispanic Fair - Suncoast Hospice 
 

Friday, November 11 

ESOL Family Hour - Lealman ES  
 

Thursday, November 10 

Homework & Reading Tips - Garrison-Jones ES  
 

Wednesday, November 2 

Homework & Reading Tips - Belleair ES 
 

Tuesday, November 1 

Wizard of Oz Field Trip at Ruth Eckerd Hall - Belcher E.S. 

 

Tuesday, November 1 

USCIS Naturalization Information Section - Dunedin MS 

October 2011 

 
Tuesday, October 11 

Homework & Reading Tips - Eisenhower ES 
 

Tuesday, October 11 

Morning Coffee with ESOL - Dunedin MS 
 

Wednesday, October 12 

Homework & Reading Tips - Ponce De Leon ES 
 

Tuesday, October 18 

ESOL Community Fair - HPNFC 
 

Thursday, October 20 

Homework and Reading Tips - Lealman ES 
 

USCIS Naturalization Information Section - Garrison Jones ES 
 

Tuesday, October 25 

Homework and Reading Tips - Frontier ES 
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Tuesday, October 25 

Parent Hour - New Heights ES 
 

Wednesday, October 26 

Technology/PCS Portal - Dunedin MS 
 

Monday, October 31 

Halloween Party - High Point Family Center 

September 2011 

 

Tuesday, September 20 

Homework & Reading Tips Workshop - Lynch ES 

 

Tuesday, September 27 

Homework & Reading Tips Workshop - Blanton ES 
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